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1 JONNALAGADDA VASANTHI JONNALAGADDA 
SUBRAHMANYAM F OC

960
870

382
342

60 891 89.
10

H-NO:-10-10-6,CHINNA 
RADHAM 
CENTER,PERALA,CHIRALA-
523155

2 DADI DASARADHI DADI MALLESWARA RAO M OC
962

630
440

607
52 862 86.
20 J P NAGAR COLONY,K B 

PALEM,NANDIRAJUTHOTA,GU
NTUR

3 RAGALA AKHILA RAGALA VENKATA SANTHA 
KUMAR M ST

960
480

404
674

95 718 71.
80 D-NO:-1-35/B,CHINNA 

BETHAPUDI,BETHAPUDI,GUNT
UR-522101

4 KAKARAPARTHI LAKSHMI 
PRIYANKA

KAKARAPARTHI SRINIVASA 
RAO F OC

965
540

364
697

15 817 81.
70 D-NO:-14-2-17/2/7,F2 SRI 

BALAJI TOWERS,OPP VIDYA 
COLLEGE,CHIRALA-523155

5 PALLAPOLU MANIKANTA 
SWAMY

PALLAPOLU SRINIVASA 
RAO M OC

965
500

015
829

81 571 57.
10 D-NO:-7-61,OPPSITE Z P HIGH 

SCHOOL,PANDILLA 
PALLI,PRAKASAM-523184

Above selected students are require to report the college on or before 27-07-2016.
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